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Show #70925 2025 PHBA World Championship Show
Springfield, IL

7/10/2025

Showbill: 35 Class: PHBA 6400 Premier Youth Mares 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Megan Humphrey (tie breaker), Gary Werner, Don McDuffee, Kerri Kyle

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Melissa Bryson
Gibsonville, NC
PHBA - 81109

2022

Color Me Shadee

PHBA - 93191

Kolson Ann Boumbach

PHBA - 109777

1461

2 Debra Barnes
Lakeview, OH
PHBA - 70867

2013

Invest N Your Dreams

PHBA - 89583

Bailey Barnes

PHBA - 108577

1343

3 Vurdis John Brashaer
Bethel , OH
PHBA - 109562

2023

Sailors Maidenvoyage

PHBA - 94120

Wyatt McDaniel

PHBA - 102410

1436

4 Randy Myers
Warsaw, IN
PHBA - 85824

2024

Yellow Magnolia

PHBA - 93887

Ayden Nosbisch

PHBA - 107047

1553

5 Donna Toebben
Hebron, KY
PHBA - 104845

2021

LG Love My Tx Gold

PHBA - 93228

Everlee Hubbell

PHBA - 107962

1516

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1461
1343
1436
1516
1553

1461
1343
1553
1436
1516

3rd Judge: 

1461
1343
1553
1516
1436

4th Judge: 

1461
1343
1436
1553
1516
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2
3
4
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Megan 
Humphrey

Gary 
Werner

Don 
McDuffee

Kerri Kyle


